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PRODUCT CATALOG




SFP-MM85TG-S3Dx 10.3Gb/s 850 =6 ~ =0.5 <-10.5 300m(SR) Duplex LC C/l
SFP-MM31TG-S2Dx 10.3Gb/s 1310 -6.5~-0.5 <-10 220m(LRM) Duplex LC C/l
SFP-SM31TG-02Dx 10.3Gb/s 1310 -6.5~-0.5 <-14.4 2km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-SM31TG-10Dx 10.3Gb/s 1310 -6.5~-0.5 <-14.4 10km(LR) Duplex LC C/l
SFP-SM31TG-20Dx 10.3Gb/s 1310 -3.0~+2.0 <-14.4 20km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-SM55TG-40Dx 10.3Gb/s 1550 -1~+2.0 <-15.5 40km(ER) Duplex LC C/l
SFP-SM55TG-80Dx 10.3Gb/s 1550 0~+4 <-23 80km(ZR) Duplex LC C/l
SFP-SM55TG-AO0DC 10.3Gb/s 1550 +1 ~+4 <-23 100km Duplex LC C
SFP-CWxxTG-40Dx 10.3Gb/s 1470 ~ 1610 -1~+42.0 <-16 40km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-CWxxTG-80Dx 10.3Gb/s 1470 ~ 1610 0~+4 <-23 80km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-CDxxTG-10Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270 ~ 1570 -3.0~+2.0 <-14 10km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-CDxxTG-20Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270 ~ 1450 -3.0~+42.0 <-15 20km Duplex LC C/l
S RN o] Rl 3: 8 SFP-CDxxTG-40Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270 ~ 1390 0~ +5 <-16 40km Duplex LC c/l
SFP-CDxxTG-60Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270 ~ 1330 +1 ~+6 <-21 60km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-CDxxTG-05Dx 10.3Gb/s 1590 ~ 1610 -3.0~+2.0 <-15 5km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-DWxxTG-40Dx 10.3Gb/s ITU-T G.692 C21-61 -1~+2.0 <-15.5 40km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-DWxxTG-80Dx 10.3Gb/s ITU-T G.692 C21-61 0~+4 <-23 80km Duplex LC C/l
SFP-BL23TG-10Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270T/1330R -5~0 <-12.5 10km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL32TG-10Dx 10.3Gb/s 1330T/1270R =5~ (0 <-12.5 10km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL23TG-20Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270T/1330R -3.0~+2.0 <-14.4 20km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL32TG-20Dx 10.3Gb/s 1330T/1270R -3.0~+2.0 <-14.4 20km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL23TG-40Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270T/1330R -1~+5 <-15 40km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL32TG-40Dx 10.3Gb/s 1330T/1270R -1 ~+5 <-15 40km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL23TG-60Dx 10.3Gb/s 1270T/1330R +1 ~+6 <-20 60km Single LC C/l
SFP-BL32TG-60Dx 10.3Gb/s 1330T/1270R +1 ~ +6 <-20 60km Single LC C/l
SFP/SPC-BL45TG-80DC 10.3Gb/s 1490T/1550R -1~+4 <-23 80km Single LC C/l
SFP/SPC-BL54TG-80DC 10.3Gb/s 1550T/1490R -1~+4 <-23 80km Single LC C/l

SFP+ CWDM EML

SFP+ DWDM

SFP+ BIDI



SPC-MM85TG-S3DC 10.3Gb/s 850 =® =~ =0.5 <-10.5 300m(SR) Duplex LC
SPC-SM31TG-10DC 10.3Gb/s 1310 -6.5~-0.5 <-14.4 10km(LR) Duplex LC
SPC-SM31TG-20DC 10.3Gb/s 1310 -3.0~+2.0 <-14.4 20km Duplex LC

SFP+ With CDR

SPC-SM55TG-40DC 10.3Gb/s 1550 -1~+2.0 <-15.5 40km(ER) Duplex LC
SPC-SM55TG-80DC 10.3Gb/s 1550 0~+4 <-23 80km(ZR) Duplex LC
SPC-SM55TG-A0DC 10.3Gb/s 1550 +1~+4 <-23 100km Duplex LC
X HI RVl SPC-CWxxTG-40DC 10.3Gb/s 1470 ~ 1610 -1~+2.0 <-16 40km Duplex LC
COR SPC-CWxxTG-80DC 10.3Gb/s 1470 ~ 1610 0~+4 <-23 80km Duplex LC
S e SPC-DWxxTG-40DC 10.3Gb/s ITU-T G.692 C21-61 -1~+2.0 <-15.5 40km Duplex LC
COR SPC-DWxxTG-80DC 10.3Gb/s ITU-T G.692 C21-61 0~+4 <-23 80km Duplex LC

SFP+ BIDI SPC-BL45TG-80DC 10.3Gb/s 1490T/1550R -1~+4 <-23 80km Single LC
With CDR
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SPC-BL54TG-80DC 10.3Gb/s 1550T/1490R -1~+4 <-23 80km Single LC

Operating case temperature:C=0 to +70°C |=-40 to +85°C





